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DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE ECONOMIC RESEARCH SERVICE Loretta Miller 202-694-5379 lmiller@ers.usda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FARM SERVICE AGENCY Keisha Jones 202-401-0228 keisha.jones@wdc.usda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD AND NUTRITION SERVICE Joanie Dilone 000-000-0000 fnsopportunities@fns.usda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD SAFETY AND INSPECTION SERVICE Robbie Terry 202-720-8971 robbie.terry@fsis.usda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE FOREST SERVICE Ginger DeRusha 505-563-9533 grjohnsonderusha@fs.fed.us
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE NATURAL RESOURCES CONSERVATION SERVICE Tanya Robles 202-260-8036 tanya.robles@wdc.usda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE OFFICE OF BUDGET AND PROGRAM ANALYSIS Wendy Dotson 202-720-8626 wendy.dotson@obpa.usda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE RISK MANAGEMENT AGENCY Keisha Jones 202-401-0228 keisha.jones@wdc.usda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE RURAL HOUSING SERVICE Dominique Brown 202-690-0338 rd.students@wdc.usda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE RURAL UTILITIES SERVICE Dominique Brown 202-690-0338 rd.students@wdc.usda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BUREAU OF ECONOMIC ANALYSIS Jeremy Smith 202-606-2893 jeremy.smith@bea.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BUREAU OF INDUSTRY AND SECURITY Tiffany Daniel 202-482-3291 tiffany.daniel@bis.doc.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE BUREAU OF THE CENSUS Tiffany Tayman 301-763-1675 tiffany.s.tayman@census.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT ADMINISTRATION Kimberly Trimble 000-000-0000 ktrimble@eda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE INTERNATIONAL TRADE ADMINISTRATION Monica DiMenza 202-482-8167 monica.dimenza@trade.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE MINORITY BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AGENCY Lesther Purnell 202-482-3102 lpurnell@mbda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE NAT OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMIN Christopher Baron 301-713-6340 christopher.baron@noaa.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE NAT TELECOMMUNICATIONS AND INFO ADMIN Larry McCrary 202-482-6233 lmccrary@ntia.doc.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE NATIONAL TECHNICAL INFORMATION SERVICE Alison McCall 703-605-6710 amccall@ntis.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE NATL INSTITUTE OF STANDARDS AND TECH Andrew Wonderly 301-975-3067 c.wonderly@nist.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE OFFICE OF THE INSPECTOR GENERAL (DOC) Paulette Waiters 202-482-3035 pwaiters@oig.doc.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY (DOC) Melissa Herrera 202-482-4035 mherrera@doc.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE Nneka Ukpabi 000-000-0000 nneka.ukpabi@uspto.gov
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE DEFENSE CONTRACT MANAGEMENT AGENCY Gretchen Smith 804-734-1162 gretchen.smith@dcma.mil
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE WASHINGTON HEADQUARTERS SERVICES Katherine Vigil 000-000-0000 whspmf@mail.mil
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES ADMINISTRATION FOR CHILDREN AND FAMILIES Leslie Oden 202-690-6590 leslie.oden@acf.hhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES ADMINISTRATION FOR COMMUNITY LIVING John Murphy 202-357-3451 john.murphy@acl.hhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR DISEASE CONTROL AND PREVENTION Stephanie Dunson 000-000-0000 pmf@cdc.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES CENTERS FOR MEDICARE and MEDICAID SERVICES Heather Campbell 410-786-8952 heather.campbell@cms.hhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION Renee McNeil 240-402-4327 renee.mcneil@fda.hhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES HEALTH RESOURCES AND SERVICES ADMIN Keisha Monroe 301-945-9816 kmonroe@hrsa.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES NATIONAL INSTITUTES OF HEALTH John Abrams 301-451-3756 john.abrams@nih.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES OFC SEC HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES Ina Coates 202-691-2172 ina.coates@hhs.gov

Below is a list of all Agency PMF Coordinators as of the date\time stamp referenced.  Please note the list shows the 
headquarter's level Agency PMF Coordinators towards the bottom of the list.  Please check back for any updates.
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DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES OFFICE OF INSPECTOR GENERAL EBONY BROCK 202-708-9891 ebony.brock@oig.hhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES SUBSTANCE ABUSE and MENTAL HEALTH SERV ADM Tarryn Twomey 000-000-0000 tarryn.twomey@samhsa.hhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY CITIZENSHIP AND IMMIGRATION SERVICES Christopher Hoggan 202-233-2386 christopher.b.hoggan@uscis.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY CUSTOMS AND BORDER PROTECTION Deborah Veyette 317-715-3012 deborah.l.veyette@cbp.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY DHS HEADQUARTERS Tamara Williams 202-357-8500 tamara.williams@hq.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY DOMESTIC NUCLEAR DETECTION OFFICE Tamara Williams 202-357-8500 tamara.williams@hq.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY Serena Watters 202-212-3553 serena.watters@fema.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY FEDERAL LAW ENFORCEMENT TRAINING CENTER Johnathen Evans 912-280-5111 johnathen.evans@fletc.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY IMMIGRATION AND CUSTOMS ENFORCEMENT Antonia "Toni" Acevedo 202-732-1140 antonia.n.acevedo@ice.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY NAT PROTECTION AND PROGRAMS DIRECTORATE Michael Clements 703-235-2085 nppdpathways@hq.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY OFFICE OF THE INSPECTOR GENERAL (DHS) Anthony Jones 202-254-4071 anthony.jones2@oig.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY DIRECTORATE Tamara Williams 202-357-8500 tamara.williams@hq.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY U.S. COAST GUARD Shelly Campbell 703-872-6261 shelly.m.campbell@uscg.mil
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY U.S. SECRET SERVICE Paulette Morton 000-000-0000 paulette.morton@usss.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT John Morris 202-912-7508 jmorris@blm.gov
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF OCEAN ENERGY MGMT Kristin Young 703-787-1330 kristin.young@bsee.gov
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF RECLAMATION Cathy Hulick 000-000-0000 chulick@usbr.gov
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR BUREAU OF SAFETY and ENVIR ENF Kristin Young 703-787-1330 kristin.young@bsee.gov
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR GEOLOGICAL SURVEY Susan Fong-Young 916-278-9401 sfyoung@usgs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR INDIAN AFFAIRS Nancy Nelson 202-208-6175 nancy.nelson@bia.gov
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR NATIONAL PARK SERVICE Makeba Coleman 202-354-1971 makeba_coleman@nps.gov
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR U.S. FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICE Joeanna Headen 703-358-1743 joeanna_headen@fws.gov
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE FEDERAL BUREAU OF INVESTIGATION Tracy Klein 202-233-9316 tracy.klein@ic.fbi.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION Angel Correa 202-366-2535 angel.correa@dot.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL MOTOR CARRIER SAFETY ADMIN Michael Barber 202-366-0227 michael.barber@dot.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL RAILROAD ADMINISTRATION Renee Clark 202-493-6117 renee.clark@dot.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL TRANSIT ADMINISTRATION Phyllis Soldo 202-366-6376 phyllis.soldo@dot.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION MARITIME ADMINISTRATION Robbin Lindsay 202-366-5093 robbin.lindsay@dot.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION NAT HIGHWAY TRAFFIC SAFETY ADM Terrance Webster 202-366-5544 terrance.webster@dot.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION PIPELINE/HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SAFETY ADM Catrice Prailow 202-366-4906 catrice.prailow@dot.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION RESEARCH AND INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGY ADM Arthur Bakis 617-494-2450 arthur.bakis@dot.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU Paula Bailey 202-453-2036 paula.bailey@ttb.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY BUREAU OF ENGRAVING AND PRINTING Patricia Mendoza 202-874-3201 patricia.mendoza@bep.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY BUREAU OF THE FISCAL SERVICE Jessica Stout 304-480-8933 jessica.stout@fiscal.treasury.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY DEPARTMENTAL OFFICES Vernetta Wilkins 202-622-1069 vernetta.wilkins@treasury.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY FINANCIAL CRIMES ENFORCEMENT NETWORK Heather Shaner 703-905-3664 heather.shaner@fincen.gov
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DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE Elizabeth Willis 978-474-5394 elizabeth.j.willis@irs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY OFC OF INSPECTOR GENERAL FOR TAX ADMIN Leslie Hagans-Johnson 202-622-3225 leslie.hagans-johnson@tigta.treas.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY SPECIAL INSPECTOR GENERAL FOR TARP Derrick Collier 202-927-8708 derrick.collier@treasury.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY U.S. MINT Babette Marina 202-354-7609 babette.marina@usmint.treas.gov
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS VETERANS BENEFITS ADMINISTRATION Moira Shaughnessy 202-461-9582 moira.shaughnessy@va.gov
DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS VETERANS HEALTH ADMINISTRATION Margaret Heimann 707-562-8375 margaret.heimann@va.gov
FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM CONSUMER FINANCIAL PROTECTION BUREAU Ryan Pond 202-435-7486 ryan.pond@cfpb.gov
NAT AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION AMES RESEARCH CENTER Lyda Teov 650-604-1219 lyda.teov-1@nasa.gov
NAT AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION ARMSTRONG FLIGHT RESEARCH CENTER Sandra Evans 661-276-2099 sandra.s.evans@nasa.gov
NAT AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION GODDARD SPACE FLIGHT CENTER Ann Richmond 301-286-5392 ann.e.richmond@nasa.gov
NAT AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION HEADQUARTERS, NASA Cyndi Klooster 202-358-0672 cyndi.klooster@nasa.gov
NAT AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION JOHN C. STENNIS SPACE CENTER Zachary Larkin 228-688-1554 zachary.larkin@nasa.gov
NAT AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION JOHN F. KENNEDY SPACE CENTER Latasha Ferguson 321-861-7462 latasha.ferguson@nasa.gov
NAT AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION JOHN GLENN RESEARCH CTR AT LEWIS FIELD Theresa Santos 216-433-2761 theresa.m.santos@nasa.gov
NAT AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION LANGLEY RESEARCH CENTER Charlotte Cannon 757-864-2515 charlotte.b.cannon@nasa.gov
NAT AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION LYNDON B. JOHNSON SPACE CENTER Jonathan Abary 281-483-5616 jonathan.s.abary@nasa.gov
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF NATIONAL INTELLIGENCE NATIONAL COUNTERTERRORISM CENTER Alexandra Abboud Miller 571-280-0596 nctc_talent@nctc.gov

BROADCASTING BOARD OF GOVERNORS Christopher Luer 202-203-4595 cluer@bbg.gov
COMMODITY FUTURES TRADING COMMISSION Heidi Challe 202-418-5580 hchalle@cftc.gov
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Carol Scott 202-260-8364 carol.scott@dm.usda.gov
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Melissa Herrera 202-482-4035 mherrera@doc.gov
DEPARTMENT OF DEFENSE Larry Westberg 571-372-2063 larry.a.westberg2.civ@mail.mil
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION Kevin Wiggins 202-401-1409 kevin.wiggins@ed.gov
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY Kimberly Chappell 202-287-6054 kimberly.chappell@hq.doe.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES Sewit Assefaw 202-205-3912 pathways@hhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Cheryl Harley 000-000-0000 dhs.pmf.program@hq.dhs.gov
DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPM Lisa Swinney 202-402-3135 lisa.e.swinney@hud.gov
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Akia West 202-208-6754 akia_west@ios.doi.gov
DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE Mary Lamary 202-532-4865 mary.lamary@usdoj.gov
DEPARTMENT OF LABOR Karen Terrell 202-693-7630 terrell.karen@dol.gov
DEPARTMENT OF STATE Agency PMF Coordinator 866-300-7419 pmfmailbox@state.gov
DEPARTMENT OF THE AIR FORCE Harold Crisp 210-565-2902 harold.crisp@us.af.mil
DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY Shenita Gooding 703-806-3400 shenita.l.gooding.civ@mail.mil
DEPARTMENT OF THE NAVY Janet Evans 202-685-6493 janet.m.evans@navy.mil
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Brenda Adams 888-719-9216 dotpathwaysstudent@dot.gov
DEPARTMENT OF TREASURY Megan Dreher 202-622-6501 megan.dreher@treasury.gov
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DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS Rachel Dorman 202-632-7154 rachel.dorman@va.gov
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY JoAnn Brant 202-564-0375 brant.joann@epa.gov
EQUAL EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITY COMMISSION Roci Hertig 202-663-4168 rocio.hertig@eeoc.gov
EXPORT-IMPORT BANK OF THE UNITED STATES Sean Butler 202-565-3395 sean.butler@exim.gov
FED RETIREMENT THRIFT INVESTMENT BOARD Nilsa Grange 202-942-1690 nilsa.grange@tsp.gov
FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION Michelle Hines 202-418-0760 michelle.hines@fcc.gov
FEDERAL DEPOSIT INSURANCE CORPORATION Edward Chmielowski 703-562-2133 echmielowski@fdic.gov
FEDERAL HOUSING FINANCE AGENCY Moji Adelekan 202-649-3745 moji.adelekan@fhfa.gov
FEDERAL LABOR RELATIONS AUTHORITY Vicki Barber 202-218-7979 vbarber@flra.gov
FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM Not Participating 000-000-0000 xxx@opm.gov
GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION Linda Cliett 202-322-6168 linda.cliett@gsa.gov
LIBRARY OF CONGRESS Cynthia Bryant 202-707-5773 cbryant@loc.gov
MILLENNIUM CHALLENGE CORPORATION Thomas Wyche 202-521-7270 wychetc@mcc.gov
NAT AERONAUTICS AND SPACE ADMINISTRATION Charlotte Cannon 757-864-2515 charlotte.b.cannon@nasa.gov
NATIONAL CREDIT UNION ADMINISTRATION Lisa Bazemore 703-518-6578 mbazemore@ncua.gov
NATIONAL SCIENCE FOUNDATION Trad Leavitt 703-292-4334 tleavitt@nsf.gov
OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATION Nathalie Shipp 202-395-1294 fn-oa-pmf@oa.eop.gov
OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT AND BUDGET John Levock 202-395-3826 jlevock@omb.eop.gov
OFFICE OF PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT Joy Saintelien 202-606-0017 joy.saintelien@opm.gov
OFFICE OF SPECIAL COUNSEL Sandra Shufelt 202-254-3679 sshufelt@osc.gov
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF NATIONAL INTELLIGENCE Erica Williams 703-275-2332 odni-recruitment@dni.gov
OFFICE OF THE U.S. TRADE REPRESENTATIVE Tiffany Enoch 202-395-9577 tiffany_r_enoch@ustr.eop.gov
OVERSEAS PRIVATE INVESTMENT CORPORATION Trudy-Ann Powell 202-408-6316 trudy-ann.powell@opic.gov
SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Amber Williams 202-551-3074 williamsam@sec.gov
SELECTIVE SERVICE SYSTEM Patricia Midgett 703-605-4040 patricia.midgett@sss.gov
SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION Kathy Mitcham 202-401-3160 kathy.mitcham@sba.gov
SOCIAL SECURITY ADMINISTRATION Calvin Leverette 877-833-2730 calvin.leverette@ssa.gov
U.S. AGENCY FOR INTERNATIONAL DEV Linda Wilson 703-310-0669 liwilson@usaid.gov
U.S. INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMMISSION Johnetta Young 202-205-2334 johnetta.young@usitc.gov


